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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. WHK 2485 KERRES Maria 1996 SWC Regensburg 1.    01:16:25.74 1.    01:16:26.48

2. 1. W40 2726 FISCHL Tina 1976 WSV Otterskirchen 2.    01:19:40.48 2.    01:19:41.19

3. 1. W30 2456 MAIER Karina 1986 TSV Detag Wernberg 3.    01:22:54.28 3.    01:22:55.69

4. 2. W30 2216 FLURSCHÜTZ Elvira 1989 SC Kemmern 4.    01:24:39.77 4.    01:24:41.09

5. 1. W45 2552 BOLDT Constanze 1973 SWC Regensburg 5.    01:26:02.49 5.    01:26:03.97

6. 2. WHK 2471 FRANZ Sophia 1992 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 6.    01:26:48.24 6.    01:26:51.36

7. 3. W30 2256 JÖLLY Ines 1988 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 7.    01:27:21.27 7.    01:27:25.56

8. 3. WHK 2442 JENDRO Justine 1992 8.    01:27:42.65 8.    01:27:43.15

9. 2. W40 2559 PANHOLZER Anna 1976 PSVTri-Linz 9.    01:28:23.63 9.    01:28:26.61

10. 4. WHK 2455 DIRSCHWIGL Carina 1993 TSV Detag Wernberg 10.    01:34:02.26 10.    01:34:07.54

11. 5. WHK 2741 GAßNER Julia 1995 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 11.    01:34:06.83 11.    01:34:15.70

12. 1. W35 2714 REICHELT Ina 1983 BirdLife Österreich 12.    01:35:44.07 12.    01:36:07.03

13. 3. W40 2804 KLINGLER Nicole 1980 TV Eschen 13.    01:36:25.07 13.    01:36:30.45

14. 1. W60 2647 SACHS Christine 1957 LG Mettenheim 14.    01:36:54.36 14.    01:37:00.65

15. 4. W30 2642 KEPPLER Veronika 1990 TSG Schwäbisch Hall 15.    01:38:22.15 15.    01:38:26.74

16. 5. W30 2715 KANDZIA Stephanie 1986 17.    01:38:34.27 16.    01:38:49.38

17. 4. W40 2355 ROITER Eva 1977 Vitadrom Running Team 16.    01:38:32.08 17.    01:39:10.05

18. 2. W60 2394 DAMMANN Andrea 1957 TG Viktoria Augsburg 19.    01:39:18.24 18.    01:39:36.04

19. 6. W30 2274 STEINLECHNER Anna 1986 be the change Salzburg 18.    01:39:17.46 19.    01:39:37.55

20. 7. W30 2560 BORDINO Natalina 1986 CRP Ribafria 21.    01:39:47.83 20.    01:40:12.48

21. 2. W45 2773 WOLFRATH Mala 1973 Peppex Sports Team 20.    01:39:28.23 21.    01:40:18.37

22. 8. W30 2090 GAPTA Anita 1988 22.    01:40:05.54 22.    01:40:48.70

23. 6. WHK 2861 LASKI Victoria 1993 23.    01:40:40.36 23.    01:40:54.81

24. 1. W50 2200 KUNZE Kathrin 1969 Freunde der Stoppuhr Leipzig 24.    01:40:49.26 24.    01:41:05.17

25. 7. WHK 2623 PAPPUSCH Sarah 1994 BSV Flughafen München 25.    01:41:24.90 25.    01:41:58.78

26. 1. W55 2076 MAYER-TANCIC Ulrike 1965 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 27.    01:41:53.49 26.    01:42:07.63

27. 2. W35 2516 BRÜNDL Kathrin 1983 LG Passau 26.    01:41:48.68 27.    01:42:13.46

28. 8. WHK 2709 RANFTL Eva 1991 Union Wernstein 28.    01:42:01.29 28.    01:42:42.93

29. 3. W45 2018 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher Team 29.    01:42:32.34 29.    01:42:47.76

30. 2. W50 2373 PAULIG Gaby 1967 Team Nordbräu Ingolstadt 30.    01:43:00.97 30.    01:43:07.48

31. 3. W35 2345 KURZ Silvie 1981 FC Fürstenzell 31.    01:43:25.75 31.    01:43:45.63

32. 5. W40 2733 TRUTTENBERGER Hannelore 1980 LC Geinberg 32.    01:43:27.12 32.    01:44:27.17

33. 4. W45 2801 ECKLKOFER Rosmarie 1972 34.    01:44:06.93 33.    01:44:31.62

34. 9. W30 2306 RAMGE Vanessa 1988 LV Deggendorf 35.    01:44:07.07 34.    01:44:40.64

35. 9. WHK 2292 BENTENRIEDER Anna 1991 Lechläufer 33.    01:44:01.04 35.    01:44:50.43

36. 4. W35 2491 BINDER Melanie 1981 38.    01:44:59.97 36.    01:45:02.22

37. 10. WHK 2190 HEHENBERGER Christine 1996 Vitadrom Running Team 36.    01:44:12.50 37.    01:45:10.77

38. 3. W50 2698 WIMMER Gerlinde 1970 wsv otterskirchen 37.    01:44:54.32 38.    01:45:46.98

39. 4. W50 2829 RUHLAND Karin 1966 MRRC München 39.    01:46:17.68 39.    01:46:51.83

40. 5. W50 2681 KLIXOVA Ivana 1969 SV Bayreuth 40.    01:46:42.30 40.    01:46:59.74

41. 11. WHK 2331 GRÜNEIS Johanna 1995 team alpha tischlerei groemmer 43.    01:46:56.79 41.    01:47:21.57

42. 1. W65 2505 GRAF Regina 1955 LLC Marathon Regensburg 45.    01:47:21.74 42.    01:47:33.48

43. 5. W45 2771 BAUER Sabine 1973 Peppex Sports Team 44.    01:47:15.14 43.    01:47:48.47

44. 2. W55 2249 KALUSOK Karin 1962 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 47.    01:47:33.33 44.    01:47:50.74

45. 12. WHK 2821 STEINHUBER Kathrin 1991 TSV Ulbering 41.    01:46:47.96 45.    01:47:57.87

46. 13. WHK 2573 KAISSL Tanja 1994 LC MKW Hausruck 48.    01:47:36.38 46.    01:48:01.07

47. 14. WHK 2284 VON WERDER Dina 1995 Yoloniten 42.    01:46:48.34 47.    01:48:10.81

48. 6. W45 2277 FORSTNER Sabine 1974 LAC Arnstorf 46.    01:47:31.44 48.    01:48:13.84

49. 5. W35 2396 RIEGER Tanja 1981 SVG RUHSTORF 51.    01:48:29.83 49.    01:48:52.96

50. 3. W55 2444 PLEIER Petra 1963 DJK Weiden 50.    01:48:24.30 50.    01:49:05.03

51. 10. W30 2117 LINECKER Susanne 1987 Triathlon Mattigtal 52.    01:48:41.08 51.    01:49:16.52

52. 7. W45 2209 ROUTABOUL Laura 1975 Kirchheim Unter Teck 49.    01:48:07.02 52.    01:49:30.57

53. 15. WHK 2409 REGL Katharina 1991 SPG Antiesenhofen/Weilbach 53.    01:48:44.52 53.    01:49:39.76

54. 4. W55 2521 WIEGERS Andrea 1965 Skiclub Großberg 54.    01:49:06.54 54.    01:49:45.36

55. 6. W50 2695 SCHMITZBERGER Andrea 1970 LG Innviertel 55.    01:49:10.72 55.    01:50:04.09

56. 11. W30 2024 WOLLITZER Jasmin 1989 56.    01:49:44.39 56.    01:50:33.23
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57. 8. W45 2743 BRETTING Nicole 1972 team4friends 59.    01:50:32.69 57.    01:50:38.26

58. 16. WHK 2686 HUBAUER Lena 1997 Lauftreff Loryhof 57.    01:49:45.30 58.    01:51:04.47

59. 5. W55 2769 WOLBERG Marion 1961 Peppex Sports Team 61.    01:50:46.08 59.    01:51:24.92

60. 9. W45 2108 MATOUSOVA Jitka 1973 63.    01:51:24.65 60.    01:51:31.74

61. 7. W50 2001 PHILIPP Sabine 1969 60.    01:50:45.48 61.    01:51:33.58

62. 3. W60 2251 RIEDEL Edeltraud 1960 Günzburger Läufer 62.    01:51:06.65 62.    01:51:42.42

63. 8. W50 2575 WÖRL Claudia 1969 Sport Ruscher Team 58.    01:50:28.20 63.    01:51:47.05

64. 6. W35 2063 ZETTEL Carina 1984 LLC Marathon Regensburg 70.    01:52:01.49 64.    01:52:23.80

65. 9. W50 2248 BAUMANN Sabine 1968 Günzburger Läufer 68.    01:51:47.31 65.    01:52:24.80

66. 10. W50 2404 ANSCHÜTZ Saskia 1967 FSV 1950 Gotha e.V. 64.    01:51:27.81 66.    01:52:27.24

67. 6. W55 2728 ETTNER Simone 1963 Skiclub Großberg 69.    01:51:58.41 67.    01:52:36.90

68. 2. W65 2068 FELK Anne 1953 ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm 65.    01:51:32.79 68.    01:52:39.64

69. 6. W40 2257 BARTSCH Andrea 1980 67.    01:51:46.35 69.    01:52:54.41

70. 11. W50 2618 PLANK Annette 1967 TV Wallersdorf 71.    01:52:01.67 70.    01:52:57.77

71. 7. W40 2445 GRÜNER Jozica 1976 66.    01:51:38.40 71.    01:53:07.34

72. 8. W40 2567 BRENNEIS Judith 1978 fit&run Ried 72.    01:52:42.04 72.    01:53:20.85

73. 10. W45 2865 WITTER Anissa 1974 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 73.    01:52:46.09 73.    01:53:37.16

74. 11. W45 2701 HEGEDÜS Viorica 1973 LG Ittling 74.    01:52:55.06 74.    01:53:50.40

75. 12. W45 2300 PAINCZYK Anita 1974 LG Reisbach 75.    01:53:13.11 75.    01:53:56.88

76. 17. WHK 2091 SLANGEWAL Katja 1995 76.    01:53:19.19 76.    01:54:10.51

77. 13. W45 2694 BRÜCKNER Heidi 1971 TSV Katzwang 05 80.    01:54:16.40 77.    01:54:31.09

78. 4. W60 2808 BÄRNREUTHER Brigitte 1957 FSV Großenseebach 81.    01:54:27.49 78.    01:54:42.91

79. 9. W40 2421 EHRENGUT Saskia 1978 82.    01:54:46.24 79.    01:54:55.71

80. 7. W35 2231 GRAF Julia 1983 77.    01:53:36.37 80.    01:55:05.11

81. 10. W40 2860 JANKOWSKI Nicole 1980 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 79.    01:54:10.77 81.    01:55:12.11

82. 12. W30 2776 SCHADOW Laura 1986 Dextro Energy Sportteam 83.    01:55:08.91 82.    01:55:21.26

83. 18. WHK 2494 VORABERGER Anna 1994 78.    01:54:08.16 83.    01:55:41.05

84. 7. W55 2541 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Union Goldwörth 85.    01:55:19.90 84.    01:55:56.96

85. 11. W40 2049 NUN Nadine 1977 LLC Marathon Regensburg 88.    01:55:35.87 85.    01:55:58.45

86. 12. W40 2070 HAUENSTEIN Sabine 1979 TV Münchsmünster 86.    01:55:29.58 86.    01:56:12.43

87. 13. W40 2458 SCHÖPPL Melanie 1980 84.    01:55:19.06 87.    01:56:23.90

88. 8. W55 2479 STELZMUELLER Roswitha 1965 89.    01:56:01.15 88.    01:56:38.03

89. 14. W40 2542 WEIßENBERGER Bernadette 1977 95.    01:56:42.52 89.    01:56:58.01

90. 14. W45 2834 MEISINGER Manuela 1973 SVG RUHSTORF 87.    01:55:35.29 90.    01:57:02.20

91. 9. W55 2702 FEICHTENSCHLAGER Ingrid 1962 LG Innviertel 90.    01:56:07.41 91.    01:57:07.55

92. 19. WHK 2383 KRATAFILA Adrienn 1994 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 99.    01:56:59.73 92.    01:57:11.78

93. 15. W40 2221 ZIPPL Angelika 1980 92.    01:56:31.52 93.    01:57:16.07

94. 10. W55 2440 FRANKENBERGER Petra 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 97.    01:56:48.13 94.    01:57:19.51

95. 20. WHK 2309 KRIEG Petra 1992 LCAV Jodl Packaging 93.    01:56:33.31 95.    01:57:26.79

96. 8. W35 2730 MARIOTTO Melina 1985 96.    01:56:44.23 96.    01:57:27.65

97. 21. WHK 2291 BENTENRIEDER Lena 1993 Lechläufer 94.    01:56:39.45 97.    01:57:28.98

98. 9. W35 2128 PEGAC Anna 1983 Lauftreff Vösendorf 100.    01:57:00.24 98.    01:57:37.61

99. 12. W50 2448 MARX-HUPP Lore 1967 LLC Marathon Regensburg 101.    01:57:06.08 99.    01:57:37.68

100. 16. W40 2604 HEY Katja 1978 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 91.    01:56:11.87 100.    01:57:39.96

101. 15. W45 2584 NEUDECKER Maria 1974 TSV Wald / Alz 102.    01:57:24.88 101.    01:57:44.80

102. 5. W60 2349 GÖSCHL Elisabeth 1960 104.    01:57:38.43 102.    01:58:20.55

103. 22. WHK 2489 APFELBECK Angelika 1991 98.    01:56:56.61 103.    01:58:26.08

104. 11. W55 2508 REHM Maria 1961 LAUFEND unterwegs 109.    01:58:29.55 104.    01:58:34.12

105. 12. W55 2789 VORMAIER Heidemaria 1961 LC MKW Hausruck 105.    01:57:43.28 105.    01:58:36.92

106. 17. W40 2301 SCHLAGER Martina 1976 LG Reisbach 107.    01:57:56.38 106.    01:58:39.70

107. 18. W40 2062 COESTER Jutta 1980 103.    01:57:37.66 107.    01:58:47.40

108. 19. W40 2558 UECKER Bianca 1979 108.    01:58:28.08 108.    01:59:11.71

109. 13. W55 2697 ALTHAMMER Christine 1964 lt Katzbach-Michelsdorf 106.    01:57:47.34 109.    01:59:17.52

110. 20. W40 2840 LUTZ-BRINKMANN Angela 1977 SG Indersdorf 110.    01:58:46.33 110.    01:59:26.66

111. 13. W30 2857 BRUNNER Julia 1987 111.    01:59:09.41 111.    02:00:12.84

112. 23. WHK 2203 LINECKER Patricia 1991 Tri Team Bad Vöslau 113.    01:59:37.50 112.    02:00:13.27

113. 21. W40 2384 GRAML Doris 1976 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 115.    02:00:29.33 113.    02:00:42.94

114. 24. WHK 2549 GUTSMIDL Kerstin 1992 112.    01:59:35.54 114.    02:00:45.71

115. 14. W30 2334 DEEGAN Michele 1987 114.    02:00:02.67 115.    02:01:11.81
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116. 22. W40 2333 MAILE Petra 1978 Sport IN Lauftreff 116.    02:00:59.19 116.    02:01:20.39

117. 23. W40 2006 MÜLLER Martina 1978 GehPunkt Weißenburg 118.    02:01:06.44 117.    02:01:44.50

118. 16. W45 2620 BIRN Erika 1971 LG Innviertel 117.    02:01:04.94 118.    02:02:05.02

119. 14. W55 2540 THUMANN Martina 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 121.    02:01:41.90 119.    02:02:14.22

120. 17. W45 2849 WEIGEL-LANGE Anja 1971 119.    02:01:07.39 120.    02:02:19.96

121. 24. W40 2264 SEIDEL Tati 1976 LLC Marathon Regensburg 122.    02:02:17.19 121.    02:02:40.32

122. 18. W45 2357 SCHEITERBAUER Gerlinde 1971 120.    02:01:35.79 122.    02:03:05.03

123. 19. W45 2692 ZIERINGER Doris 1975 123.    02:02:21.93 123.    02:03:16.54

124. 25. WHK 2186 SEDLATSCHEK Verena 1991 125.    02:03:40.58 124.    02:03:48.08

125. 10. W35 2435 DURANOVIC Edisa 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 124.    02:02:56.19 125.    02:03:59.70

126. 15. W30 2691 ZEILBERGER Stephanie 1989 LC Geinberg 126.    02:03:44.77 126.    02:04:53.26

127. 6. W60 2889 SCHARTZ Erna 1960 Hasi Club 128.    02:05:20.39 127.    02:05:53.69

127. 11. W35 2890 BRENNER Sandra 1984 Hasi Club 127.    02:05:20.01 127.    02:05:53.69

129. 15. W55 2653 BERGMEIER Sigrid 1963 Eisbär Nordic Team 129.    02:05:27.37 129.    02:06:03.46

130. 26. WHK 2547 GRÜNEIS Annalena 1997 team alpha tischlerei groemmer 130.    02:05:28.16 130.    02:06:22.63

131. 13. W50 2158 LIEPERT Susanne 1970 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 131.    02:05:34.86 131.    02:07:04.59

132. 16. W30 2459 SCHUHBECK Veronika 1986 134.    02:07:00.43 132.    02:07:13.11

133. 27. WHK 2451 MOOSBURGER Sarah 1993 133.    02:06:36.54 133.    02:07:28.94

134. 14. W50 2392 WALTER Tina 1970 Laufdimension Bodensee 132.    02:06:19.49 134.    02:07:30.54

135. 20. W45 2602 HARTL Tanja 1973 137.    02:07:16.36 135.    02:08:00.97

136. 21. W45 2866 KLIMASCHEWSKI Sabine 1971 138.    02:07:21.00 136.    02:08:02.24

137. 15. W50 2033 HOFBAUER-STRMECKI Manuela 1969 135.    02:07:10.32 137.    02:08:30.85

138. 25. W40 2543 SCHLUND Kathrin 1978 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 136.    02:07:15.88 138.    02:08:38.52

139. 28. WHK 2319 BRUDERHOFER Sarah 1991 140.    02:07:58.01 139.    02:08:41.18

140. 16. W50 2517 NAUMANN Birgit 1967 SC Kemmern 139.    02:07:39.22 140.    02:08:54.17

141. 22. W45 2086 KAISER Christine 1971 141.    02:08:17.91 141.    02:09:10.42

142. 7. W60 2139 FUGER Susanne 1957 TF Feuerbach 143.    02:09:06.31 142.    02:09:53.55

143. 29. WHK 2481 SCHERM Maria 1994 142.    02:08:35.06 143.    02:10:05.40

144. 17. W30 2582 SCHWARZ Judith 1986 147.    02:10:05.41 144.    02:10:17.95

145. 17. W50 2705 LAGLEDER Brigitte 1970 TSV Simbach 145.    02:09:44.29 145.    02:10:42.93

146. 23. W45 2537 WIMMER Birgit 1974 SVG RUHSTORF 144.    02:09:43.99 146.    02:10:42.99

147. 24. W45 2234 HUTTERER Tanja 1975 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 146.    02:09:59.82 147.    02:11:26.99

148. 26. W40 2812 WIECKHORST Gesa 1980 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 148.    02:10:37.98 148.    02:12:00.15

149. 18. W50 2786 RIEDL Marina 1969 DJK Weiden 150.    02:11:10.16 149.    02:12:27.37

150. 16. W55 2748 WELZL Gaby 1963 DJK Weiden 151.    02:11:10.20 150.    02:12:27.49

151. 25. W45 2021 OSTERKAMP Hanka 1971 Die Schlauschlümpfe 149.    02:10:53.38 151.    02:12:43.29

152. 30. WHK 2205 PRZYBILLA Lena 1994 152.    02:12:42.86 152.    02:13:00.45

153. 26. W45 2101 PRINZ Katrin 1975 ULLE 154.    02:13:16.19 153.    02:14:02.62

154. 19. W50 2152 FINK Gudrun 1966 CVJM Großbottwar 153.    02:12:53.04 154.    02:14:15.39

155. 27. W40 2115 HOLVOET Johanna 1978 VfL Buchloe 156.    02:13:21.58 155.    02:14:17.60

156. 27. W45 2177 LEHRETZ Mandy 1974 157.    02:13:21.84 156.    02:14:37.88

157. 12. W35 2167 KLEBES Melanie 1983 schritt-weise.de 155.    02:13:21.56 157.    02:14:43.71

158. 28. W40 2196 KÜHNL Melanie 1980 Laufteam HR Team Consult 158.    02:13:23.39 158.    02:14:56.79

159. 13. W35 2841 RUBARTH Jasmin 1984 tsv feldkirchen 159.    02:14:17.81 159.    02:15:51.98

160. 31. WHK 2132 BIRKL Stefanie 1996 166.    02:15:53.11 160.    02:16:24.01

161. 14. W35 2124 RAAB Manuela 1985 164.    02:15:47.69 161.    02:16:35.25

162. 32. WHK 2224 SCHWAIGER Anna 1993 Jo-Runners 161.    02:15:26.96 162.    02:16:40.79

163. 33. WHK 2295 LUTZ Anna 1993 160.    02:15:11.22 163.    02:16:43.58

164. 17. W55 2515 DUFT Helga 1961 LC Geinberg 165.    02:15:52.84 164.    02:16:51.41

165. 20. W50 2276 POPP Andrea 1970 schritt-weise.de 162.    02:15:27.19 165.    02:16:51.60

166. 34. WHK 2675 BAUER Sarah 1994 TSV Detag Wernberg 168.    02:16:04.25 166.    02:16:58.31

167. 28. W45 2339 BIELMEIER Marion 1972 169.    02:16:31.44 167.    02:17:05.56

168. 21. W50 2141 MARGETH Andrea 1969 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 163.    02:15:43.98 168.    02:17:11.36

169. 18. W55 2281 BECKER Ingrid 1964 schritt-weise.de 167.    02:15:54.95 169.    02:17:19.33

170. 8. W60 2374 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 171.    02:17:12.51 170.    02:17:35.24

171. 18. W30 2238 GÖTZ Elizaveta 1990 170.    02:17:11.72 171.    02:18:03.57

172. 19. W55 2103 LECHNER-BAIER Christine 1964 172.    02:18:28.83 172.    02:19:18.93

173. 20. W55 2851 SCHWUCHOW Romy 1962 TriSport Isartal 174.    02:18:57.35 173.    02:19:57.21

174. 19. W30 2054 ALLIGER Korina 1990 Schwester, Tupfer! 173.    02:18:51.91 174.    02:20:29.23
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175. 22. W50 2627 KROIß-JÖRG Alexandra 1968 WSV Otterskirchen 178.    02:20:42.25 175.    02:21:00.02

176. 29. W45 2173 LINDNER Sandra 1973 175.    02:19:45.78 176.    02:21:14.59

177. 29. W40 2172 BETZ Kathrin 1978 176.    02:19:46.33 177.    02:21:14.89

178. 21. W55 2557 RIEDINGER Elisabeth 1965 177.    02:20:22.48 178.    02:21:40.82

179. 3. W65 2588 HAMPEL Carmen 1954 schritt-weise.de 180.    02:21:01.46 179.    02:22:03.39

180. 20. W30 2859 BIRK Julia 1989 179.    02:20:48.50 180.    02:22:21.64

181. 1. W75 2433 BENNEWITZ Edeltraud 1941 183.    02:23:30.27 181.    02:23:38.46

182. 35. WHK 2338 SCHREINER Kristin 1991 Team FitterTec 181.    02:22:16.26 182.    02:23:39.35

183. 9. W60 2538 BANNER Uschi 1960 DJK SC Vorra 182.    02:23:19.21 183.    02:24:25.09

184. 22. W55 2633 SCHINDLER Kirsten 1965 184.    02:23:34.28 184.    02:24:56.24

185. 15. W35 2778 SAIGGER Sabrina 1982 189.    02:24:09.39 185.    02:25:15.84

186. 30. W45 2659 HORN-KAMMANN Gabi 1972 LLC Marathon Regensburg 186.    02:23:48.34 186.    02:25:19.13

187. 23. W55 2511 MEIERHOFER Stephanie 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 185.    02:23:48.31 187.    02:25:19.15

187. 30. W40 2577 VON LUEDER Claudia 1980 LLC Marathon Regensburg 187.    02:23:48.41 187.    02:25:19.15

189. 36. WHK 2711 EHRHARDT Elena 1993 LLC Marathon Regensburg 188.    02:24:07.34 189.    02:25:20.80

190. 4. W65 2467 DASCHNER Beate 1952 FTSV Straubing 190.    02:25:49.50 190.    02:26:52.31

191. 16. W35 2739 HEINZELMANN Tanja 1984 191.    02:26:47.75 191.    02:28:18.97

192. 10. W60 2042 STORZ Ramona 1959 TSV Lichtenwald 192.    02:28:11.42 192.    02:28:41.27

193. 31. W40 2297 HOFFMEISTER Melanie 1979 schritt-weise.de 193.    02:28:28.99 193.    02:29:54.46

194. 17. W35 2260 MÜLLER Anja 1981 LLC Marathon Regensburg 194.    02:29:19.51 194.    02:30:33.54

195. 31. W45 2412 KRAPF Anja 1971 TSV Lichtenwald 198.    02:30:32.44 195.    02:31:02.49

196. 37. WHK 2105 KOWALSKI Saskia 1995 195.    02:29:50.56 196.    02:31:06.59

197. 38. WHK 2226 HALBICH Anne 1993 Jo-Runners 195.    02:29:50.56 197.    02:31:06.63

198. 21. W30 2528 GROTZ Franziska 1990 197.    02:30:14.55 198.    02:31:14.53

199. 23. W50 2327 MEYER-LUTZKY Martina 1968 schritt-weise.de 199.    02:32:21.31 199.    02:33:46.10

200. 32. W45 2308 LINKE Sandy 1974 schritt-weise.de 200.    02:32:50.95 200.    02:34:16.74

201. 32. W40 2271 ROSSEL Elena 1980 schritt-weise.de 201.    02:32:51.47 201.    02:34:16.93

202. 2. W75 2434 HERZOG-MOOSMÜLLER Gisela 1944 WSV Otterskirchen 203.    02:36:13.67 202.    02:36:20.00

203. 33. W40 2626 DOLLAS Jessica 1979 202.    02:34:55.37 203.    02:36:34.84

204. 5. W65 2630 ROYES Renate 1954 LLC Marathon Regensburg 204.    02:37:24.73 204.    02:38:38.37

205. 18. W35 2382 RENKE Manuela 1982 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 205.    02:38:56.33 205.    02:40:24.64

206. 34. W40 2175 PFAFFENZELLER Sandra 1980 206.    02:47:27.96 206.    02:48:13.22

207. 24. W50 2016 ARNDT Corinna-Fisun 1969 Marathon Maniacs/TEA 207.    02:52:22.20 207.    02:53:58.91

208. 25. W50 2215 APPEL Henriette 1969 marathon4you.de 208.    03:00:49.26 208.    03:02:26.16

DNF - W50 2107 VARAKOVA Pavla 1969 -

DNF - W65 2671 BIRTALAN Zsofia 1952 Erstebank Laufklub -

DNF - WHK 2366 KOHLBAUER Stefanie 1994 team alpha tischlerei groemmer -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WHK
1. 1. WHK 2485 KERRES Maria 1996 SWC Regensburg 1.    01:16:25.74 1.    01:16:26.48

6. 2. WHK 2471 FRANZ Sophia 1992 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2.    01:26:48.24 2.    01:26:51.36

8. 3. WHK 2442 JENDRO Justine 1992 3.    01:27:42.65 3.    01:27:43.15

10. 4. WHK 2455 DIRSCHWIGL Carina 1993 TSV Detag Wernberg 4.    01:34:02.26 4.    01:34:07.54

11. 5. WHK 2741 GAßNER Julia 1995 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 5.    01:34:06.83 5.    01:34:15.70

23. 6. WHK 2861 LASKI Victoria 1993 6.    01:40:40.36 6.    01:40:54.81

25. 7. WHK 2623 PAPPUSCH Sarah 1994 BSV Flughafen München 7.    01:41:24.90 7.    01:41:58.78

28. 8. WHK 2709 RANFTL Eva 1991 Union Wernstein 8.    01:42:01.29 8.    01:42:42.93

35. 9. WHK 2292 BENTENRIEDER Anna 1991 Lechläufer 9.    01:44:01.04 9.    01:44:50.43

37. 10. WHK 2190 HEHENBERGER Christine 1996 Vitadrom Running Team 10.    01:44:12.50 10.    01:45:10.77

41. 11. WHK 2331 GRÜNEIS Johanna 1995 team alpha tischlerei groemmer 13.    01:46:56.79 11.    01:47:21.57

45. 12. WHK 2821 STEINHUBER Kathrin 1991 TSV Ulbering 11.    01:46:47.96 12.    01:47:57.87

46. 13. WHK 2573 KAISSL Tanja 1994 LC MKW Hausruck 14.    01:47:36.38 13.    01:48:01.07

47. 14. WHK 2284 VON WERDER Dina 1995 Yoloniten 12.    01:46:48.34 14.    01:48:10.81

53. 15. WHK 2409 REGL Katharina 1991 SPG Antiesenhofen/Weilbach 15.    01:48:44.52 15.    01:49:39.76

58. 16. WHK 2686 HUBAUER Lena 1997 Lauftreff Loryhof 16.    01:49:45.30 16.    01:51:04.47
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76. 17. WHK 2091 SLANGEWAL Katja 1995 17.    01:53:19.19 17.    01:54:10.51

83. 18. WHK 2494 VORABERGER Anna 1994 18.    01:54:08.16 18.    01:55:41.05

92. 19. WHK 2383 KRATAFILA Adrienn 1994 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 22.    01:56:59.73 19.    01:57:11.78

95. 20. WHK 2309 KRIEG Petra 1992 LCAV Jodl Packaging 19.    01:56:33.31 20.    01:57:26.79

97. 21. WHK 2291 BENTENRIEDER Lena 1993 Lechläufer 20.    01:56:39.45 21.    01:57:28.98

103. 22. WHK 2489 APFELBECK Angelika 1991 21.    01:56:56.61 22.    01:58:26.08

112. 23. WHK 2203 LINECKER Patricia 1991 Tri Team Bad Vöslau 24.    01:59:37.50 23.    02:00:13.27

114. 24. WHK 2549 GUTSMIDL Kerstin 1992 23.    01:59:35.54 24.    02:00:45.71

124. 25. WHK 2186 SEDLATSCHEK Verena 1991 25.    02:03:40.58 25.    02:03:48.08

130. 26. WHK 2547 GRÜNEIS Annalena 1997 team alpha tischlerei groemmer 26.    02:05:28.16 26.    02:06:22.63

133. 27. WHK 2451 MOOSBURGER Sarah 1993 27.    02:06:36.54 27.    02:07:28.94

139. 28. WHK 2319 BRUDERHOFER Sarah 1991 28.    02:07:58.01 28.    02:08:41.18

143. 29. WHK 2481 SCHERM Maria 1994 29.    02:08:35.06 29.    02:10:05.40

152. 30. WHK 2205 PRZYBILLA Lena 1994 30.    02:12:42.86 30.    02:13:00.45

160. 31. WHK 2132 BIRKL Stefanie 1996 33.    02:15:53.11 31.    02:16:24.01

162. 32. WHK 2224 SCHWAIGER Anna 1993 Jo-Runners 32.    02:15:26.96 32.    02:16:40.79

163. 33. WHK 2295 LUTZ Anna 1993 31.    02:15:11.22 33.    02:16:43.58

166. 34. WHK 2675 BAUER Sarah 1994 TSV Detag Wernberg 34.    02:16:04.25 34.    02:16:58.31

182. 35. WHK 2338 SCHREINER Kristin 1991 Team FitterTec 35.    02:22:16.26 35.    02:23:39.35

189. 36. WHK 2711 EHRHARDT Elena 1993 LLC Marathon Regensburg 36.    02:24:07.34 36.    02:25:20.80

196. 37. WHK 2105 KOWALSKI Saskia 1995 37.    02:29:50.56 37.    02:31:06.59

197. 38. WHK 2226 HALBICH Anne 1993 Jo-Runners 37.    02:29:50.56 38.    02:31:06.63

DNF - WHK 2366 KOHLBAUER Stefanie 1994 team alpha tischlerei groemmer -

Altersklasse W30
3. 1. W30 2456 MAIER Karina 1986 TSV Detag Wernberg 1.    01:22:54.28 1.    01:22:55.69

4. 2. W30 2216 FLURSCHÜTZ Elvira 1989 SC Kemmern 2.    01:24:39.77 2.    01:24:41.09

7. 3. W30 2256 JÖLLY Ines 1988 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 3.    01:27:21.27 3.    01:27:25.56

15. 4. W30 2642 KEPPLER Veronika 1990 TSG Schwäbisch Hall 4.    01:38:22.15 4.    01:38:26.74

16. 5. W30 2715 KANDZIA Stephanie 1986 5.    01:38:34.27 5.    01:38:49.38

19. 6. W30 2274 STEINLECHNER Anna 1986 be the change Salzburg 6.    01:39:17.46 6.    01:39:37.55

20. 7. W30 2560 BORDINO Natalina 1986 CRP Ribafria 7.    01:39:47.83 7.    01:40:12.48

22. 8. W30 2090 GAPTA Anita 1988 8.    01:40:05.54 8.    01:40:48.70

34. 9. W30 2306 RAMGE Vanessa 1988 LV Deggendorf 9.    01:44:07.07 9.    01:44:40.64

51. 10. W30 2117 LINECKER Susanne 1987 Triathlon Mattigtal 10.    01:48:41.08 10.    01:49:16.52

56. 11. W30 2024 WOLLITZER Jasmin 1989 11.    01:49:44.39 11.    01:50:33.23

82. 12. W30 2776 SCHADOW Laura 1986 Dextro Energy Sportteam 12.    01:55:08.91 12.    01:55:21.26

111. 13. W30 2857 BRUNNER Julia 1987 13.    01:59:09.41 13.    02:00:12.84

115. 14. W30 2334 DEEGAN Michele 1987 14.    02:00:02.67 14.    02:01:11.81

126. 15. W30 2691 ZEILBERGER Stephanie 1989 LC Geinberg 15.    02:03:44.77 15.    02:04:53.26

132. 16. W30 2459 SCHUHBECK Veronika 1986 16.    02:07:00.43 16.    02:07:13.11

144. 17. W30 2582 SCHWARZ Judith 1986 17.    02:10:05.41 17.    02:10:17.95

171. 18. W30 2238 GÖTZ Elizaveta 1990 18.    02:17:11.72 18.    02:18:03.57

174. 19. W30 2054 ALLIGER Korina 1990 Schwester, Tupfer! 19.    02:18:51.91 19.    02:20:29.23

180. 20. W30 2859 BIRK Julia 1989 20.    02:20:48.50 20.    02:22:21.64

198. 21. W30 2528 GROTZ Franziska 1990 21.    02:30:14.55 21.    02:31:14.53

Altersklasse W35
12. 1. W35 2714 REICHELT Ina 1983 BirdLife Österreich 1.    01:35:44.07 1.    01:36:07.03

27. 2. W35 2516 BRÜNDL Kathrin 1983 LG Passau 2.    01:41:48.68 2.    01:42:13.46

31. 3. W35 2345 KURZ Silvie 1981 FC Fürstenzell 3.    01:43:25.75 3.    01:43:45.63

36. 4. W35 2491 BINDER Melanie 1981 4.    01:44:59.97 4.    01:45:02.22

49. 5. W35 2396 RIEGER Tanja 1981 SVG RUHSTORF 5.    01:48:29.83 5.    01:48:52.96

64. 6. W35 2063 ZETTEL Carina 1984 LLC Marathon Regensburg 6.    01:52:01.49 6.    01:52:23.80

80. 7. W35 2231 GRAF Julia 1983 7.    01:53:36.37 7.    01:55:05.11

96. 8. W35 2730 MARIOTTO Melina 1985 8.    01:56:44.23 8.    01:57:27.65

98. 9. W35 2128 PEGAC Anna 1983 Lauftreff Vösendorf 9.    01:57:00.24 9.    01:57:37.61

125. 10. W35 2435 DURANOVIC Edisa 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 10.    02:02:56.19 10.    02:03:59.70
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127. 11. W35 2890 BRENNER Sandra 1984 Hasi Club 11.    02:05:20.01 11.    02:05:53.69

157. 12. W35 2167 KLEBES Melanie 1983 schritt-weise.de 12.    02:13:21.56 12.    02:14:43.71

159. 13. W35 2841 RUBARTH Jasmin 1984 tsv feldkirchen 13.    02:14:17.81 13.    02:15:51.98

161. 14. W35 2124 RAAB Manuela 1985 14.    02:15:47.69 14.    02:16:35.25

185. 15. W35 2778 SAIGGER Sabrina 1982 15.    02:24:09.39 15.    02:25:15.84

191. 16. W35 2739 HEINZELMANN Tanja 1984 16.    02:26:47.75 16.    02:28:18.97

194. 17. W35 2260 MÜLLER Anja 1981 LLC Marathon Regensburg 17.    02:29:19.51 17.    02:30:33.54

205. 18. W35 2382 RENKE Manuela 1982 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 18.    02:38:56.33 18.    02:40:24.64

Altersklasse W40
2. 1. W40 2726 FISCHL Tina 1976 WSV Otterskirchen 1.    01:19:40.48 1.    01:19:41.19

9. 2. W40 2559 PANHOLZER Anna 1976 PSVTri-Linz 2.    01:28:23.63 2.    01:28:26.61

13. 3. W40 2804 KLINGLER Nicole 1980 TV Eschen 3.    01:36:25.07 3.    01:36:30.45

17. 4. W40 2355 ROITER Eva 1977 Vitadrom Running Team 4.    01:38:32.08 4.    01:39:10.05

32. 5. W40 2733 TRUTTENBERGER Hannelore 1980 LC Geinberg 5.    01:43:27.12 5.    01:44:27.17

69. 6. W40 2257 BARTSCH Andrea 1980 7.    01:51:46.35 6.    01:52:54.41

71. 7. W40 2445 GRÜNER Jozica 1976 6.    01:51:38.40 7.    01:53:07.34

72. 8. W40 2567 BRENNEIS Judith 1978 fit&run Ried 8.    01:52:42.04 8.    01:53:20.85

79. 9. W40 2421 EHRENGUT Saskia 1978 10.    01:54:46.24 9.    01:54:55.71

81. 10. W40 2860 JANKOWSKI Nicole 1980 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 9.    01:54:10.77 10.    01:55:12.11

85. 11. W40 2049 NUN Nadine 1977 LLC Marathon Regensburg 13.    01:55:35.87 11.    01:55:58.45

86. 12. W40 2070 HAUENSTEIN Sabine 1979 TV Münchsmünster 12.    01:55:29.58 12.    01:56:12.43

87. 13. W40 2458 SCHÖPPL Melanie 1980 11.    01:55:19.06 13.    01:56:23.90

89. 14. W40 2542 WEIßENBERGER Bernadette 1977 16.    01:56:42.52 14.    01:56:58.01

93. 15. W40 2221 ZIPPL Angelika 1980 15.    01:56:31.52 15.    01:57:16.07

100. 16. W40 2604 HEY Katja 1978 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 14.    01:56:11.87 16.    01:57:39.96

106. 17. W40 2301 SCHLAGER Martina 1976 LG Reisbach 18.    01:57:56.38 17.    01:58:39.70

107. 18. W40 2062 COESTER Jutta 1980 17.    01:57:37.66 18.    01:58:47.40

108. 19. W40 2558 UECKER Bianca 1979 19.    01:58:28.08 19.    01:59:11.71

110. 20. W40 2840 LUTZ-BRINKMANN Angela 1977 SG Indersdorf 20.    01:58:46.33 20.    01:59:26.66

113. 21. W40 2384 GRAML Doris 1976 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 21.    02:00:29.33 21.    02:00:42.94

116. 22. W40 2333 MAILE Petra 1978 Sport IN Lauftreff 22.    02:00:59.19 22.    02:01:20.39

117. 23. W40 2006 MÜLLER Martina 1978 GehPunkt Weißenburg 23.    02:01:06.44 23.    02:01:44.50

121. 24. W40 2264 SEIDEL Tati 1976 LLC Marathon Regensburg 24.    02:02:17.19 24.    02:02:40.32

138. 25. W40 2543 SCHLUND Kathrin 1978 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 25.    02:07:15.88 25.    02:08:38.52

148. 26. W40 2812 WIECKHORST Gesa 1980 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 26.    02:10:37.98 26.    02:12:00.15

155. 27. W40 2115 HOLVOET Johanna 1978 VfL Buchloe 27.    02:13:21.58 27.    02:14:17.60

158. 28. W40 2196 KÜHNL Melanie 1980 Laufteam HR Team Consult 28.    02:13:23.39 28.    02:14:56.79

177. 29. W40 2172 BETZ Kathrin 1978 29.    02:19:46.33 29.    02:21:14.89

187. 30. W40 2577 VON LUEDER Claudia 1980 LLC Marathon Regensburg 30.    02:23:48.41 30.    02:25:19.15

193. 31. W40 2297 HOFFMEISTER Melanie 1979 schritt-weise.de 31.    02:28:28.99 31.    02:29:54.46

201. 32. W40 2271 ROSSEL Elena 1980 schritt-weise.de 32.    02:32:51.47 32.    02:34:16.93

203. 33. W40 2626 DOLLAS Jessica 1979 33.    02:34:55.37 33.    02:36:34.84

206. 34. W40 2175 PFAFFENZELLER Sandra 1980 34.    02:47:27.96 34.    02:48:13.22

Altersklasse W45
5. 1. W45 2552 BOLDT Constanze 1973 SWC Regensburg 1.    01:26:02.49 1.    01:26:03.97

21. 2. W45 2773 WOLFRATH Mala 1973 Peppex Sports Team 2.    01:39:28.23 2.    01:40:18.37

29. 3. W45 2018 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher Team 3.    01:42:32.34 3.    01:42:47.76

33. 4. W45 2801 ECKLKOFER Rosmarie 1972 4.    01:44:06.93 4.    01:44:31.62

43. 5. W45 2771 BAUER Sabine 1973 Peppex Sports Team 5.    01:47:15.14 5.    01:47:48.47

48. 6. W45 2277 FORSTNER Sabine 1974 LAC Arnstorf 6.    01:47:31.44 6.    01:48:13.84

52. 7. W45 2209 ROUTABOUL Laura 1975 Kirchheim Unter Teck 7.    01:48:07.02 7.    01:49:30.57

57. 8. W45 2743 BRETTING Nicole 1972 team4friends 8.    01:50:32.69 8.    01:50:38.26

60. 9. W45 2108 MATOUSOVA Jitka 1973 9.    01:51:24.65 9.    01:51:31.74

73. 10. W45 2865 WITTER Anissa 1974 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 10.    01:52:46.09 10.    01:53:37.16

74. 11. W45 2701 HEGEDÜS Viorica 1973 LG Ittling 11.    01:52:55.06 11.    01:53:50.40

75. 12. W45 2300 PAINCZYK Anita 1974 LG Reisbach 12.    01:53:13.11 12.    01:53:56.88
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77. 13. W45 2694 BRÜCKNER Heidi 1971 TSV Katzwang 05 13.    01:54:16.40 13.    01:54:31.09

90. 14. W45 2834 MEISINGER Manuela 1973 SVG RUHSTORF 14.    01:55:35.29 14.    01:57:02.20

101. 15. W45 2584 NEUDECKER Maria 1974 TSV Wald / Alz 15.    01:57:24.88 15.    01:57:44.80

118. 16. W45 2620 BIRN Erika 1971 LG Innviertel 16.    02:01:04.94 16.    02:02:05.02

120. 17. W45 2849 WEIGEL-LANGE Anja 1971 17.    02:01:07.39 17.    02:02:19.96

122. 18. W45 2357 SCHEITERBAUER Gerlinde 1971 18.    02:01:35.79 18.    02:03:05.03

123. 19. W45 2692 ZIERINGER Doris 1975 19.    02:02:21.93 19.    02:03:16.54

135. 20. W45 2602 HARTL Tanja 1973 20.    02:07:16.36 20.    02:08:00.97

136. 21. W45 2866 KLIMASCHEWSKI Sabine 1971 21.    02:07:21.00 21.    02:08:02.24

141. 22. W45 2086 KAISER Christine 1971 22.    02:08:17.91 22.    02:09:10.42

146. 23. W45 2537 WIMMER Birgit 1974 SVG RUHSTORF 23.    02:09:43.99 23.    02:10:42.99

147. 24. W45 2234 HUTTERER Tanja 1975 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 24.    02:09:59.82 24.    02:11:26.99

151. 25. W45 2021 OSTERKAMP Hanka 1971 Die Schlauschlümpfe 25.    02:10:53.38 25.    02:12:43.29

153. 26. W45 2101 PRINZ Katrin 1975 ULLE 26.    02:13:16.19 26.    02:14:02.62

156. 27. W45 2177 LEHRETZ Mandy 1974 27.    02:13:21.84 27.    02:14:37.88

167. 28. W45 2339 BIELMEIER Marion 1972 28.    02:16:31.44 28.    02:17:05.56

176. 29. W45 2173 LINDNER Sandra 1973 29.    02:19:45.78 29.    02:21:14.59

186. 30. W45 2659 HORN-KAMMANN Gabi 1972 LLC Marathon Regensburg 30.    02:23:48.34 30.    02:25:19.13

195. 31. W45 2412 KRAPF Anja 1971 TSV Lichtenwald 31.    02:30:32.44 31.    02:31:02.49

200. 32. W45 2308 LINKE Sandy 1974 schritt-weise.de 32.    02:32:50.95 32.    02:34:16.74

Altersklasse W50
24. 1. W50 2200 KUNZE Kathrin 1969 Freunde der Stoppuhr Leipzig 1.    01:40:49.26 1.    01:41:05.17

30. 2. W50 2373 PAULIG Gaby 1967 Team Nordbräu Ingolstadt 2.    01:43:00.97 2.    01:43:07.48

38. 3. W50 2698 WIMMER Gerlinde 1970 wsv otterskirchen 3.    01:44:54.32 3.    01:45:46.98

39. 4. W50 2829 RUHLAND Karin 1966 MRRC München 4.    01:46:17.68 4.    01:46:51.83

40. 5. W50 2681 KLIXOVA Ivana 1969 SV Bayreuth 5.    01:46:42.30 5.    01:46:59.74

55. 6. W50 2695 SCHMITZBERGER Andrea 1970 LG Innviertel 6.    01:49:10.72 6.    01:50:04.09

61. 7. W50 2001 PHILIPP Sabine 1969 8.    01:50:45.48 7.    01:51:33.58

63. 8. W50 2575 WÖRL Claudia 1969 Sport Ruscher Team 7.    01:50:28.20 8.    01:51:47.05

65. 9. W50 2248 BAUMANN Sabine 1968 Günzburger Läufer 10.    01:51:47.31 9.    01:52:24.80

66. 10. W50 2404 ANSCHÜTZ Saskia 1967 FSV 1950 Gotha e.V. 9.    01:51:27.81 10.    01:52:27.24

70. 11. W50 2618 PLANK Annette 1967 TV Wallersdorf 11.    01:52:01.67 11.    01:52:57.77

99. 12. W50 2448 MARX-HUPP Lore 1967 LLC Marathon Regensburg 12.    01:57:06.08 12.    01:57:37.68

131. 13. W50 2158 LIEPERT Susanne 1970 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 13.    02:05:34.86 13.    02:07:04.59

134. 14. W50 2392 WALTER Tina 1970 Laufdimension Bodensee 14.    02:06:19.49 14.    02:07:30.54

137. 15. W50 2033 HOFBAUER-STRMECKI Manuela 1969 15.    02:07:10.32 15.    02:08:30.85

140. 16. W50 2517 NAUMANN Birgit 1967 SC Kemmern 16.    02:07:39.22 16.    02:08:54.17

145. 17. W50 2705 LAGLEDER Brigitte 1970 TSV Simbach 17.    02:09:44.29 17.    02:10:42.93

149. 18. W50 2786 RIEDL Marina 1969 DJK Weiden 18.    02:11:10.16 18.    02:12:27.37

154. 19. W50 2152 FINK Gudrun 1966 CVJM Großbottwar 19.    02:12:53.04 19.    02:14:15.39

165. 20. W50 2276 POPP Andrea 1970 schritt-weise.de 20.    02:15:27.19 20.    02:16:51.60

168. 21. W50 2141 MARGETH Andrea 1969 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 21.    02:15:43.98 21.    02:17:11.36

175. 22. W50 2627 KROIß-JÖRG Alexandra 1968 WSV Otterskirchen 22.    02:20:42.25 22.    02:21:00.02

199. 23. W50 2327 MEYER-LUTZKY Martina 1968 schritt-weise.de 23.    02:32:21.31 23.    02:33:46.10

207. 24. W50 2016 ARNDT Corinna-Fisun 1969 Marathon Maniacs/TEA 24.    02:52:22.20 24.    02:53:58.91

208. 25. W50 2215 APPEL Henriette 1969 marathon4you.de 25.    03:00:49.26 25.    03:02:26.16

DNF - W50 2107 VARAKOVA Pavla 1969 -

Altersklasse W55
26. 1. W55 2076 MAYER-TANCIC Ulrike 1965 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    01:41:53.49 1.    01:42:07.63

44. 2. W55 2249 KALUSOK Karin 1962 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 2.    01:47:33.33 2.    01:47:50.74

50. 3. W55 2444 PLEIER Petra 1963 DJK Weiden 3.    01:48:24.30 3.    01:49:05.03

54. 4. W55 2521 WIEGERS Andrea 1965 Skiclub Großberg 4.    01:49:06.54 4.    01:49:45.36

59. 5. W55 2769 WOLBERG Marion 1961 Peppex Sports Team 5.    01:50:46.08 5.    01:51:24.92

67. 6. W55 2728 ETTNER Simone 1963 Skiclub Großberg 6.    01:51:58.41 6.    01:52:36.90

84. 7. W55 2541 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Union Goldwörth 7.    01:55:19.90 7.    01:55:56.96

88. 8. W55 2479 STELZMUELLER Roswitha 1965 8.    01:56:01.15 8.    01:56:38.03
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208 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

91. 9. W55 2702 FEICHTENSCHLAGER Ingrid 1962 LG Innviertel 9.    01:56:07.41 9.    01:57:07.55

94. 10. W55 2440 FRANKENBERGER Petra 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 10.    01:56:48.13 10.    01:57:19.51

104. 11. W55 2508 REHM Maria 1961 LAUFEND unterwegs 13.    01:58:29.55 11.    01:58:34.12

105. 12. W55 2789 VORMAIER Heidemaria 1961 LC MKW Hausruck 11.    01:57:43.28 12.    01:58:36.92

109. 13. W55 2697 ALTHAMMER Christine 1964 lt Katzbach-Michelsdorf 12.    01:57:47.34 13.    01:59:17.52

119. 14. W55 2540 THUMANN Martina 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 14.    02:01:41.90 14.    02:02:14.22

129. 15. W55 2653 BERGMEIER Sigrid 1963 Eisbär Nordic Team 15.    02:05:27.37 15.    02:06:03.46

150. 16. W55 2748 WELZL Gaby 1963 DJK Weiden 16.    02:11:10.20 16.    02:12:27.49

164. 17. W55 2515 DUFT Helga 1961 LC Geinberg 17.    02:15:52.84 17.    02:16:51.41

169. 18. W55 2281 BECKER Ingrid 1964 schritt-weise.de 18.    02:15:54.95 18.    02:17:19.33

172. 19. W55 2103 LECHNER-BAIER Christine 1964 19.    02:18:28.83 19.    02:19:18.93

173. 20. W55 2851 SCHWUCHOW Romy 1962 TriSport Isartal 20.    02:18:57.35 20.    02:19:57.21

178. 21. W55 2557 RIEDINGER Elisabeth 1965 21.    02:20:22.48 21.    02:21:40.82

184. 22. W55 2633 SCHINDLER Kirsten 1965 22.    02:23:34.28 22.    02:24:56.24

187. 23. W55 2511 MEIERHOFER Stephanie 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 23.    02:23:48.31 23.    02:25:19.15

Altersklasse W60
14. 1. W60 2647 SACHS Christine 1957 LG Mettenheim 1.    01:36:54.36 1.    01:37:00.65

18. 2. W60 2394 DAMMANN Andrea 1957 TG Viktoria Augsburg 2.    01:39:18.24 2.    01:39:36.04

62. 3. W60 2251 RIEDEL Edeltraud 1960 Günzburger Läufer 3.    01:51:06.65 3.    01:51:42.42

78. 4. W60 2808 BÄRNREUTHER Brigitte 1957 FSV Großenseebach 4.    01:54:27.49 4.    01:54:42.91

102. 5. W60 2349 GÖSCHL Elisabeth 1960 5.    01:57:38.43 5.    01:58:20.55

127. 6. W60 2889 SCHARTZ Erna 1960 Hasi Club 6.    02:05:20.39 6.    02:05:53.69

142. 7. W60 2139 FUGER Susanne 1957 TF Feuerbach 7.    02:09:06.31 7.    02:09:53.55

170. 8. W60 2374 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 8.    02:17:12.51 8.    02:17:35.24

183. 9. W60 2538 BANNER Uschi 1960 DJK SC Vorra 9.    02:23:19.21 9.    02:24:25.09

192. 10. W60 2042 STORZ Ramona 1959 TSV Lichtenwald 10.    02:28:11.42 10.    02:28:41.27

Altersklasse W65
42. 1. W65 2505 GRAF Regina 1955 LLC Marathon Regensburg 1.    01:47:21.74 1.    01:47:33.48

68. 2. W65 2068 FELK Anne 1953 ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm 2.    01:51:32.79 2.    01:52:39.64

179. 3. W65 2588 HAMPEL Carmen 1954 schritt-weise.de 3.    02:21:01.46 3.    02:22:03.39

190. 4. W65 2467 DASCHNER Beate 1952 FTSV Straubing 4.    02:25:49.50 4.    02:26:52.31

204. 5. W65 2630 ROYES Renate 1954 LLC Marathon Regensburg 5.    02:37:24.73 5.    02:38:38.37

DNF - W65 2671 BIRTALAN Zsofia 1952 Erstebank Laufklub -

Altersklasse W75
181. 1. W75 2433 BENNEWITZ Edeltraud 1941 1.    02:23:30.27 1.    02:23:38.46

202. 2. W75 2434 HERZOG-MOOSMÜLLER Gisela 1944 WSV Otterskirchen 2.    02:36:13.67 2.    02:36:20.00
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